oALIKE

Elastic Tape Attaching Device with a Right Hand
Fabric Undertrimmer for MF-7800 Series
MF-78002 1) — XH

A ARG EL—RATLHITER

MF-7800-E10

PARTS LIST

13452602
No.1398-03




CONTENTS
H A

1. MISCELLANEOUS COVER COMPONENTS ... ...t i
A BIR

2. TAPE GUIDE COMPONENTS .. ... i e e
F—7 A1 KRBk

3.GAUGE PARTS COMPONENT S . ... i e e e
7=V B%

4. TENSION ROLLER COMPONENTS . ... i e e

Fyyvarvu—SB%k

ALL PARTS NOT MENTIONED IN THIS PARTS LIST ARE SAME AS THOSE OF
MODEL MF-7800 SERIES. OTHER PARTS LIST RELATED TO THIS MODEL.
*MF-7800 SERIES(NO.1379 PART NO.13450002)




1. MISCELLANEOUS COVER COMPONENTS
SHE AR




REF.NO_ _ NOTE _ _ _ PARTNO. __ __ __ ___|1 DESCRIPTION __________ [N S S Qty _
1 €Q-2020000-00 OIL WICK 13y 0.07
2 400-38513 OIL WICK_PLATE 1YV A 1
3 SM-6030500-SN SCREW M3 L=5 t53y° M3 L=5 1
4 400-38085 LINK Yy 1
5 400-08941 BUSHING A AMA 1
6 400-38376 STDE_COVER FIN AN - I
7 400-38096 LINK_GUIDE_1 Yk 4h 1 1
8 400-38097 LINK_GUIDE_2 Ykt 4h 2 1
9 400-40261 TRIMMER_BASE AAD 4 A, 1

10 400-38086 LINK_PIN B yyre VB 1

11 SM-6060550-TP SCREW M6 L=4.5 t313%y° M6 L=4.5 1

12 400-38095 GUIDE_CIRCLE R0 4D 14 1

13 SM-8050512-TP SCREW FA3Y" M5 L=5 4

14 SM-4030455-SN SCREW FA IRy M3 L=4 2

15 SM-4051255-SP SCREW. ,M5 L=12, 390 M5 L=12 2

16 SM-4030455-SP SCREW FAT135° M3 L=4 1

17 400-38088 MOVING_KNIFE_SHAFT ISR 2V o 1

18 400-38084 LINK PIN A {yre VA 1

19 CS-0800881-TP THRUST COLLAR A7AM9s D=8 W=8 2

20 SM-8050412-TP SCREW M5 L=4 A2y M5 L=4 4

21 400-38099 FEED LIFT SHAFT 275 ) 1

22 400-38098 MOVING_KNIFE_LINK NS 2 YAV 1

23 400-40137 MOVING_KNIFE BASE ISR ZYASE W 1

24 400- 79111 MOVING KNIFE M UAZ 1

25 400-38089 CHIP_GUARD A)PR B AN 1

26 SM-6061010-TP SCREW M6 L=10 t53%y° M6 L=10 2

27 SM-6040600-SP SCREW M4 L=6 t537" M4 L=6 1

28 PH-0150065-C0 PIN A{ave” v 1.5X6 1

29 PS-0150065-KP SPRING PIN 1,5X6 A7° 9y e v 1.5X6 1

30 118-46805 HOLDER PIN $¥IE° Y 1

31 SM-6040800-SP SCREW [Z754 2

32 400-38094 TRIMMER_BASE_PACKING VASYINE M (NS E Y 1

33 TA-2050406-R0 RUBBER PLUG 9397 1

34 RO-0681901-00 RUBBER RING oyvs 1

35 400-22408 TRIMMER BASE PIN AN AT fe Y 1

36 400-10553 KNIFE_SPRING FAN % 1

37 400-16782 SLIDE_COVER YSZAN N 1

38 400-21930 ASSY_SWING_DOWN_COVER AVY B IVEN =93 1

39 400-16784 SWING_DOWN_COVER ALYT B 9N - (1)

40 133-02302 RUBBER BUMPER N =N YN - (1)

41 134-01203 HINGE vy (@)

49 SM-8040360-TP SCREW FAZY M4 L=3 (1)

43 400-16783 CLOTH_PLATE_FRONT PYZE So (1)

44 SM-1040800-SP SCREW $53%y° M4 L=8 (3)

45 134-02706 PIN FOR COVER e VTR - (1)

46 SM-8040360-TP SCREW 333" M4 L=3 (@)

47 134-03506 PIN_FOR_S_D_COVER b y74-SDAn - ()

48 RE-0300000-K0 E-RING 3 Eh AhAY 3 (1)

49 WP-0550800-SP WASHER 5.5X10X0.8 v5% #° 2 5.5X10X0.8 (1)

50 133-02708 RUBBER_WASHER TN -T9Iv- (2)

51 134-03605 RUBBER_PLATE FN =7 L-b (D

52 400-22017 ASSY _TP_SUPPORT_E10 nI{RA° (73E10 1

53 133-02302 RUBBER BUMPER IN N YA - (n

54 400-16781 THROAT PLATE SUPPORT NIRRT 4 ()

55 133-01908 DOWEL PIN 2 HIpe Y (1)

56 133-02500 DOWEL PIN 2 HINe V2 ¢

57 236-30007 TUBE Fa1-7° (0.01)

58 134-03407 SLIDE_COVER_SUPPORT AN BN -3F -b (n

59 SM-4030655-SP SCREW A 2230 M3 L=6 (2)

60 400-40270 ASSY FIXED KNIFE BASE IFAARN & 493 1

61 400-38090 FIXED_KNIFE_BASE IFAAN X A (@)

62 400-16770 FIXED KNIFE_BASE_BUSHING AFLARA" L RN @)

63 400-38091 LOWER KNIFE JAAX 1

64 SM-6040870-SP SCREW t73%y° M4 L=8 1

65 400-38511 LOWER_KNIFE_PRESSER_PLATE YARRIFAT V-b 1

66 SM-6051400-SP SCREW 5750 I



2. TAPE GUIDE COMPONENTS

L

5‘—“




REF.NO_ _ NOTE _ _ PARTNO. _ ___ _____] DESCRIPTION _________. [ SRR S S Qty _
1 400-24947 ELASTIC ATTACHING DEVICE ASSY 3 AF-7° TYHY9I3 1
2 400-20050 STUD_ASSEMBLY Ay 73 (1)
3 400-20053 HOLD DOWN PLATE ASSY LA S R UE] (D
4 400-20055 BRACKET VA2 (1)
5 400-20060 SPRING »E (1
6 CS-0550781-CB THRUST COLLAR D=5.5 W=7 Z5AM97 D=5.5 W=7 (N
7 SM-6040502-TP  SCREW M4X0.7 L=5 nyhr7+E bh M4 L=5 (n
8 SM-6050652-TP  HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD SCREW M5X6 oyhITIVER Ah (1)
9 400-20057 LEVER_ASSEMBLY bnt =73 (D

10 SM-6040502-TP  SCREW M4X0.7 L=5 uyhr7rE Wb M4 L=5 (1

11 400-20062 SHAFT I 7h (n

12 400-20054 HOLD DOWN PLATE ir (1)

13 SM-1030501-SN  SCREW M3 L=5 53y M3 L=5 (2)

14 400-20056 STOPPER Zhyne - (1)

15 SM-6050652-TP  HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD SCREW M5X6 oyhI737%% Wb (1)

16 400-20063 ELASTIC ATTACHING DEVICE 1 AF-7 TVFIR n

17 400-20064 SUPPORT 2 S ¥ (1)

18 400-20066 HOLDER A - (1)

19 400-20067 ELASTIC GUIDE Iy (1)

20 SM-8040302-TP  SETSCREW MzY (n

21 SM-6050652-TP HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD SCREW M5X6 nYHI7 %S Lh (n

22 SM-6050802-TP  SCREW M5X0.8 L=8 oYh77+E bh M5X0.7 L=8 (1

23 400-20065 BRACKET 7° 5ryh (1)

24 400-20071 CLAMP_LEVER M6 L=12 VA - M6 L=12 (1)

25 NM-6050002-SE  NUT M5 nyhr+Y M5X0.8 232 (1)

26 NM-6050002-SE  NUT M5 Y77y} M5X0.8 231 €))

27 WP-0550836-SC  WASHER 5.5X12X0.8 t3¥ 4 % 5.5X12X0.8 (D

28 400-20070 COLLAR h- (1)

29 400-20069 ROLLER n-3- (n

30 400-20068 SHAFT J¥7h (1)

31 RE-0500000-K0 E-RING E}y* 4bAV 5 (1

32 SM-8040412-TP  SET SCREW M4 L=4 MRy (1)

33 SM-6040800-SP  SCREW (555 1

34 SM-6041000-SP  SCREW M4 L=10 L%y M4 L=10 1

35 #01 400-26582 REAR ROLLER ASSY 2 yyon-5-732 1

36 400-21836 REAR_ROLLER_LARGE yynn-5-4" 4 (n

37 400-21835 BRACKET RFAR ROLLER 2 yyun-3-7" 3y h2 (1)

38 400-21838 SHAFT REAR ROLLER yyon-5-3* 7 (2)

39 400-21837 REAR_ROLLER_SMALL yynn-5-yav (N

40 NM-7040032-SC  HEXAGONAL CAP NUT, TYPE 3 M4 ayhyr7outyh 384 M4 (2)

41 #02  400-26581 REAR_ROLLER_ASSY 1 pynn-5-731 1

42 400-21834 BRACKET REAR ROLLER 1 yynn-5-7° 5yh1 (1)

43 400-21838 SHAFT REAR_ROLLER yyou-y-3* 7 (1

44 400-21837 REAR_ROLLER_SMALL yyna-5-yav (N

45 NM-7040032-SC  HEXAGONAL CAP NUT, TYPE 3 M4 uyhr7ouiyh 3 4 M4 (1

46 SM-6060802-TP  SCREW M6 L=8 uYhr7HE A M6 L=8 2

47 400-19989 ASSY CLOTH DUST PIPE RIIT N LT3 1

48 EA-9500B02-00  CABLE BAND 150 ¥yyIn v 150 |

NOTE (¥7L)

#01....WITHOUT PULLER MODELS
(ACCESSORIES PARTS)

#02....WITH PULLER MODELS
(ACCESSORIES PARTS)

7 -7-% U (NEM)
7 -7 (FR &)



3.GAUGE PARTS COMPONENTS

=R Btk

MF-7822-E10-B40

<
©
a2}
]
[=]
—
w
)
(3]
N
-]
™~
)
L.
=

MF-7823-E10-B56




REF.NO_ _NOTE__ _ PARTNO. _ ________] DESCRIPTION_ __________ S S G Qy _
1 133-50103 NEEDLE HEAD 40 ==} Ayl 40 1
2 MUY-128S1000 NEEDLE n) UYX128GAS #108S 2
3 SM-8030350-TP  SCREW MAXY" M3 L=2.5 3
4 133-56001 THROAT PLATE NI1540 1
5 134-30806 MAIN FEED DOG Y7940 1
6 134-33107 DIFF_FEED DOG 777940 1
7 400-22100 PRESSER_FOOT 40 ASSY X IVARAFL4073 1
8 400-22103 PRESSER_FOOT BOTTOM 40 7° by¥-790F bA40 (1)
9 400-22106 YIELDING SECTION ASSY VA2 MR VA (n

10 400-22107 YIELDING_SECTION AL DR (D

11 133-77205 YIELDING SECTION SHANK {X-057 4V ¥ryaviyyy n

12 133-77304 PIVOT PIN (AR M N A (n

13 400-22108 KNIFE_GUIDE ARTYH (1)

14 SM-4030455-SP  SCREW Fat 33y M3 L=4 (1)

15 133-76504 PRESSER FOOT SHANK 7 byd-79h v vy (1)

16 SM-7040800-SL _ SCREW W53y §))

17 133-76603 YIELDING SECTION SPRING AL-VF 1v2 ¥ryayx7re W (1)

18 133-76702 THREAD SPRING SCREW AV A7 WYY A2 Ya- (1

19 SM-4030455-SP  SCREW FAT 23y M3 L=4 (N

20 PH-0300162-C0  PARALLEL PIN 3X16 a{a1-t° v 3X16 (1)

21 SM-8030500-SP  SCREW MRS (n

22 133-76801 SCREW FOR PRESSER FOOT A7Va-7%-7" Ly¥-79h (1)

23 NM-6030001-SD  NUT M3X0.5 nyhsvh M3X0.5 132 (1)

24 400-22109 YIELDING SECTIONSPRING ) IAFIN F (1)

25 133-77809 GUIDE_SCREW TYIRY (D

26 #01 133-50301 NEEDLE_HEAD 56 == Wayh 56 1

27 MUY-128S1000 NEEDLE nY UYX128GAS #10S 3

28 SM-8030350-TP  SCREW PAZY* M3 L=2.5 4

29 #01 133-56209 THROAT PLATE nY1456 1

30 134-30905 MAIN_FEED DOG Y2x7956 1

31 134-33206 DIFF_FEED DOG 7747956 1

32 400-22101 PRESSER_FOOT 56 ASSY IR IVAAAHI5673 1

33 400-22104 PRESSER_FOOT BOTTOM_ 56 7° by¥-79h 8 bA56 (1)

34 400-22106 YIELDING SECTION ASSY ALY SRV (1)

35 400-22107 YIELDING SECTION 1 o4 (D)

36 133-77205 YIELDING SECTION SHANK {I-0F7 (V7 Yryaviyyy (N

37 133-77304 PIVOT PIN (4 AN A (1)

38 400-22108 KNIFE_GUIDE AATVH (1)

39 SM-4030455-SP  SCREW FAT I3y M3 L=4 (1)

40 133-76504 PRESSER_FOOT_ SHANK 7° byy-79M v VD (n

41 SM-7040800-SL SCREW IRy (n

42 133-76603 YIELDING SECTION SPRING PR TP Y AR T EVY yAR N i (1)

43 133-76702 THREAD SPRING SCREW AVyb A7 VYot A7V a- (1)

44 SM-4030455-SP  SCREW FAT 23y M3 L=4 (1

45 PH-0300162-CO  PARALLEL PIN 3X16 A{1-k° Y 3X16 (N

46 SM-8030500-SP  SCREW MRy (N

47 133-76801 SCREW_FOR _PRESSER_FOOT A7Va-74-7 by ¥#-79h (1)

48 NM-6030001-SD  NUT M3X0.5 oyhyIYe M3X0.5 131 (1)

49 400-22109 YIELDING SECTIONSPRING Fh OF$IN % (1)

50 133-77809 GUIDE_SCREW TYHEY (1)

51 #02 133-50400 NEEDLE _HEAD 64 M avh 64 1

52 #02 133-56308 THROAT PLATE nY{1464 1

NOTE (i%:32) #01....FOR MF-7823-E10-B56 MF-7823-E10-B56

#02....FOR MF-7823-E10-B64

MF-7823-E10-B64 8



4. TENSION ROLLER COMPONENTS

Fr¥aro—7 %k

[=2]

I\ 5|
| & AN
N|_ 4% N
<

LN 5 _

|
|
NN

<




REF.NO_ _NOTE__ _ PARTNO. _ __ ______1 DESCRIPTION _________._ | SE A Qty _
1 400-31045 TENSION ROLLER ASSEMBLY FYyayn-5-73 1
2 400-31141 FRONT ROLLER SUB_ASSEMBLY YIu-5-47° 43 (1)
3 400-24938 CLOTH_GUIDE F=T W AN (1)
4 SM-8050412-TP  SCREW M5 L=4 MAZY M5 L=4 (2)
5 400-21845 COLLER_LARGE FYIN-F-H5-% 1 (1)
6 SM-8050612-TP  SCREW M5X6 MA%Y" M5X0.8 L=6 (n
7 SB-1120002-00  BEARING A 7YY D=12X28 (2)
8 400-30143 ROLLER_SHAFT n-5-3° 7 (1
9 400-30144 FRONT ROLLER 70y MI-5- (1)

10 RC-1200001-KP  C-SHAPED SNAP RING Ch AbAY (1)

11 SM-8050612-TP  SCREW M5X6 MA%Y" M5X0.8 L=6 (2)

12 400-30284 COLLAR - (D

13 SM-3061052-TP  SCREW M6 L=10 A3y M6 L=10 (1N

14 WP-0621016-SD  WASHER 6.2X13X1 L34 B % 6.2X13X1 (1N

15 400-30145 ROLLER_SHAFT 1 1-3-¥ 71 (N

16 400-31142 REAR ROLLER SUB_ASSEMBLY Vyo-7-%7° 73 (1)

17 SB-1100009-00  BEARING any vy ynk (2)

18 RC-0100001-KP  SNAP RING M10 Ch abAy 9.3 (2)

19 400-30148 REAR_ROLLER n-3- 9yn (1

20 400-30147 REAR_SHAFT Y7 %yn (1)

21 NM-6080001-SC  NUT M8X1.25 uyhrFYh M8 132 (N

22 400-30149 REAR LEVER 1] (1)

23 RC-2200002-KP  RETAINING RING Ch AMAY (2)

24 400-30150 REAR_BRACKET V77 Iy (1)

25 WP-0851846-SC  WASHER 8.5X22.0X1.8 k5% o % 8.5X22X1.8 (1

26 400-31043 CLAMP_ LEVER 757 UN - (N

27 SK-3483201-SE  WOOD SCREW D=4.8 L=32 YVE7%Y D=4.8 L=32 (3)

28 400-31143 LOWER_ROLLER SUB_ASSEMBLY YRN-5-47" I3 (1)

29 SB-1100009-00  BEARING amy V3 roy (2)

30 RC-0100001-KP  SNAP RING M10 Ch* apA7 9.3 (2)

31 400-30141 LOWER_ROLLER yAn-5- N

32 400-30142 LOWER_ROLLER_SHAFT Jan-5-3 7 (n

33 400-30152 ROLLER_PLATE n-5-44 (1N

34 RC-2200002-KP  RETAINING RING Ch 4ty (2)

35 400-24944 L PLATE Yhu-5-1)¥r44 (1)

36 WP-0851846-SC  WASHER 8.5X22.0X1.8 5% # % 8.5X22X1.8 (D

37 400-31043 CLAMP_LEVER 75Y7° UN - (1)

38 SK-3483201-SE  WOOD SCREW D=4.8 L=32 YAESRY D=4.8 L=32 (3)

39 SK-3483201-SE  WOOD SCREW D=4.8 L=32 IVESRY" D=4.8 L=32 (4)

40 400-31145 KNOB_SUB_ASSEMBLY )73 (2)

41 400-30139 BRACKET PZEL (D

42 203-10306 KNOB SCREW (M6-L15) 7" Y%32¥* (M6-L15) (1N

43 400-30140 LOWER_SLIDE SHAFT 274N T 7 YA (1)

44 400-31146 CLAMP_LEVER SUB_ASSEMBLY 25y UM D3 (1)

45 SM-6082502-TP  SCREW M8 L=25 oyhr7IE Wb (1)

46 400-30151 BLOCK 7' nyJ 8}

47 400-31043 CLAMP_LEVER 25y7° YN - (1)

48 SM-6081802-TP  SCREW uIhI7IE Wb (1

49 400-30146 ROLLER_BRACKET 1-5-7" 55y} (1)

50 SM-8060612-TP  SCREW M6 L=6 MY M6 L=6 (2)

51 SM-6082002-TP  SCREW M8 L=20 ayHhr7HE Ah (h

52 MTJ-MS000100 BOLT M8 L=25 DIXINTATE WD M8 L=25 (1

53 SM-8060412-TP  SCREW MAZY M6 L=4 (2)



NUMERICAL INDEX OF PARTS #K3l
PART NO PAGE REF | PART NO PAGE REF PART NO PAGE REF PART NO PAGE REF
B% H N B H_NO B E__NO B H_NO
€Q-2020000-00 2 1 | SM-8040360-TP 2 46 | 400-20066 4 18 | 400-40137 2 23
CS-0550781-CB 4 6 | SM-8040412-TP 4 32 | 400-20067 4 19 | 400-40270 2 60
CS-0800881-TP 2 19 | SM-8050412-TP 2 20 | 400-20068 4 30
SM-8050412-TP 8 4 | 400-20069 4 29
EA-9500B02-00 4 48 | SM-8050512-TP 2 13 | 400-20070 4 28
SM-8050612-TP 8 6 | 400-20071 4 24
MTJ-MS000100 8 52 | SM-8050612-TP 8 11 | 400-21834 4 42
MUY - 12851000 6 2 | SM-8060412-TP 8 53 | 400-21835 4 37
MUY- 12851000 6 27 | SM-8060612-TP 8 50 | 400-21836 4 36
400-21837 4 39
NM-6030001-SD 6 23 | TA-2050406-R0 2 33 | 400-21837 4 44
NM-6030001-SD 6 48 400-21838 4 38
NM-6050002-SE 4 25 | WP-0550800-SP 2 49 | 400-21838 4 43
NM-6050002-SE 4 26 | WP-0550836-SC 4 27 | 400-21845 8 5
NM-6080001-SC 8 21 | WP-0621016-SD 8 14 | 400-21930 2 38
NM-7040032-SC 4 40 | WP-0851846-SC 8 25 | 400-22017 2 52
NM-7040032-SC 4 45 | WP-0851846-SC 8 36 | 400-22100 6 7
400-22101 6 32
PH-0150065-C0 2 28 | 118-46805 2 30 | 400-22103 6 8
PH-0300162-C0 6 20 | 133-01908 2 55 | 400-22104 6 33
PH-0300162-C0 6 45 | 133-02302 2 40 | 400-22106 6 9
PS-0150065-KP 2 29 | 133-02302 2 53 | 400-22106 6 34
133-02500 2 56 | 400-22107 6 10
RC-0100001-KP 8 18 | 133-02708 2 50 | 400-22107 6 35
RC-0100001-KP 8 30 | 133-50103 6 1 | 400-22108 6 13
RC-1200001-KP 8 10 | 133-50301 6 26 | 400-22108 6 38
RC-2200002-KP 8 23 | 133-50400 6 51 | 400-22109 6 24
RC-2200002-KP 8 34 | 133-56001 6 4 | 400-22109 6 49
RE-0300000-K0 2 48 | 133-56209 6 29 | 400-22408 2 35
RE-0500000-K0 4 31 | 133-56308 6 52 | 400-24938 8 3
RO-0681901-00 2 34 | 133-76504 6 15 | 400-24944 8 35
RO-1331701-00 2 66 | 133-76504 6 40 | 400-24947 4 1
133-76603 6 17 | 400-26581 4 41
SB-1100009-00 8 17 | 133-76603 6 42 | 400-26582 4 35
SB-1100009-00 8 29 | 133-76702 6 18 | 400-30139 8 4l
SB-1120002-00 8 7 | 133-76702 6 43 | 400-30140 8 43
SK-3483201-SE 8 27 | 133-76801 6 22 | 400-30141 8 31
SK-3483201-SE 8 38 | 133-76801 6 47 | 400-30142 8 32
SK-3483201-SE 8 39 | 133-77205 6 11 | 400-30143 8 8
SM-1030501-SN 4 13 | 133-77205 6 36 | 400-30144 8 9
SM-1040800-SP 2 44 | 133-77304 6 12 | 400-30145 8 15
SM-3061052-TP 8 13 | 133-77304 6 37 | 400-30146 8 49
SM-4030455-SN 2 14 | 133-77809 6 25 | 400-30147 8 20
SM-4030455-SN 2 16 | 133-77809 6 50 | 400-30148 8 19
SM-4030455-SP 6 14 | 134-01203 2 41 | 400-30149 8 22
SM-4030455-SP 6 19 | 134-02706 2 45 | 400-30150 8 24
SM-4030455-SP 6 39 | 134-03407 2 58 | 400-30151 8 46
SM-4030455-SP 6 44 | 134-03506 2 47 | 400-30152 8 33
SM-4030655-SP 2 59 | 134-03605 2 51 | 400-30284 8 12
SM-4051255-SP 2 15 | 134-30806 6 5 | 400-31043 8 26
SM-6030500-SN 2 3 | 134-30905 6 30 | 400-31043 8 37
SM-6040502-TP 4 7 | 134-33107 6 6 | 400-31043 8 47
SH-6040502-TP 4 10 | 134-33206 6 31 | 400-31045 8 1
SH-6040600-SP 2 27 400-31141 8 2
SH-6040800-SP 2 31 | 203-10306 8 42 | 400-31142 8 16
SM-6040800-SP 4 33 | 236-30007 2 57 | 400-31143 8 28
SH-6040870-SP 2 64 400-31145 8 40
SM-6041000-SP 4 34 | 400-08941 2 5 | 400-31146 8 44
SM-6050652-TP 4 8 | 400-10553 2 36 | 400-38084 2 18
SM-6050652-TP 4 15 | 400-16770 2 62 | 400-38085 2 4
SM-6050652-TP 4 21 | 400-16781 2 54 | 400-38086 2 10
SM-6050802-TP 4 22 | 400-16782 2 37 | 400-38088 2 17
SM-6060550-TP 2 11 | 400-16783 2 43 | 400-38089 2 25
SM-6060802-TP 4 46 | 400-16784 2 39 | 400-38090 2 6l
SM-6061010-TP 2 26 | 400-19989 4 47 | 400-38091 2 63
SM-6081802-TP 8 48 | 400-20050 4 2 | 400-38093 2 9
SM-6082002-TP 8 51 | 400-20053 4 3 | 400-38094 2 32
SM-6082502-TP 8 45 | 400-20054 4 12 | 400-38095 2 12
SM-7040800-SL 6 16 | 400-20055 4 4 | 400-38096 2 7
SH-7040800-SL 6 41 | 400-20056 4 14 | 400-38097 2 8
SM-8030350-TP 6 3 | 400-20057 4 9 | 400-38098 2 22
SM-8030350-TP 6 28 | 400-20060 4 5 | 400-38099 2 2l
SM-8030500-SP 6 21 | 400-20062 4 11 | 400-38375 2 6
SM-8030500-SP 6 46 | 400-20063 4 16 | 400-38511 2 65
SM-8040302-TP 4 20 | 400-20064 4 17 | 400-38513 2 2
SM-8040360-TP 2 42 | 400-20065 4 23 | 400-38754 2 24




JUKI CORPORATION

Copyright (©) 2005 JUKI CORP.

i All rights reserved throughout the world.
. Printed in Japan




